EDNHDENHM

( INCLINATION REPURT
1. FIELD NAMRE . 2. LEASE NAMé A '
Pitckfork Ranch (Morrow) Pitchfork, 8703 Jv-P #/- ﬂ
3. OPERATOR
BTA OIL PRODUCERS
4. ADDRESS V.
104 South Pecos, Midland, Texas 79701 Touniy
. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey) v
Sec. 9, 25S, 34E A : Lea
RECORD OF INCLINATION
11. Measured Depth . Course Length 13. Angle of 14. Didplécement per , Course . Accumulativ
(foet) 4 (ll-:undrodo of lc:t) z;‘;’::‘::"‘;" :;‘:::';? :;:lt. X100) lisllphccmont (foet) :Jolt:lnceme:\} :r:t‘.)
127 1.27 .75 1.31 1.67 - 1.67
393 2.66 .50 .87 2.32 3.99
580 1.87 .75 1.31 2.45 6.44
710 1.30 .50 .87 1.14 7.58
1253 5.49 .75 1.31 7.20 14.78
1741 4.82 1.00 1.75 8.44 23.22
2241 5.00 .25 .44 2.20 25.42
2738 4.97 .75 1,31 6.52 31.94
3237 4.99 1.75 3.05 15.22 47.16
3423 1.86 .25 .44 .82 47.98
(:L942 2.19 . 1.75 3.05 6.63 54.60
3862 2.20 1.75 3,05 6.71 61.37
4018 1.56 1.50 2.62 4.09 __65.46
4332 3.14 .75  1.31 4.12 : 69.58
4989 6.57 1.50 2.62 17.22 ' 86.80
5154 1.65 1.00 1.75 2.89 8§9.69
I additional space is’needed, use the reverse gide of this form.
17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? XX yes ] no
18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 15 ’ 325 feet = 284.25 feet.
19. Inclination measurements were made in ] Tubing [C] Casing (C] Open hole [x1 Drill pipe

Notary Seal

Subscribed and sworn to before me this | (P day of_% 19¢7

Targuonds V. Xamdwm _Iufoa ORLAHOMA
Notary Public County

Y TR g A

O\ " i
INCLINATION A/ATA CERTIFICATION o RATOR cenm.%m

'n"° Slgn-!un of Authorjzed Repre.enlatlv

no ure uthorized Repres
Stanst ‘jen‘ni§g°s dministrative Mgr. DOROTHY HOMGHTON- Regu]atory Supervisor
Nem erson and Tltlie (type or print) Name of Perason and Tltle (ype or print)
gy; ker Drilling Company BTA OIL PRODUCERS »
\of Company operator 915 682-3753
I L phone: Agn];SCan 585 -8221 - Telophone; Area Code




RECORD OF INCLINATION (

i

Continued from reverse side)

C

*1l. Measured Depth 12. Course Length €13, Angle of l!l" db.l;p!l_.:c't"”"t per 15. Course 16. Accumulatlive
(feat) (Hundrede of feet) Incilnation (Degrees) (9“':.'“ An':lo X100) Displacement (feet) Displacement (reety
5566 4.12 .50 .87 3.59 93.28
0066 300 .25 .44 2.20 95.48
6558 4.92 .25 .44 2.17 97.65
7114 5.56 .50 .87 4.84 102.49
7012 4.98 .50 .87 4.34 106.83
8105 4.93 .75 1.31 - 6.46 113.29
8632 5.27 75 - 1.31 6.91 120.20
9132 5.00 1.00 1.75 8.75 128.95
9962 8.30 2.00 . 3,49 28.97 157,92
10400 4.38 2.25 3.93 17.22 175,14
10645 2.45 2.25 3.93 9.83 184.77
10862 2.17 2.25 . 3.93 . 8.53 193.30
11110 2.438 1.75 3.05 7:57 . 200.87
11599 4.89 <75 1.31 v6:41 207,28
11909 3.10 .50 . 87 2,70 209,98
12648 7.39 2.00 3.49 25,80 235,738
12394 2.46 1.00 1.75 4,31 240.09
14618 17.24 .75 1,31 22,59 202.68
15325 7.07 1.75 3.05 21.357 234.25
A

'

If additional space ig needed, attach separate sheet and check here, O

REMARKS:




